

BID ABSTRACT
CITY OF NORTH LAS VEGAS
 SEWER MAIN REHABILITATION PHASE 2
 CIP Project No. CIPS0022
 BID NO. 1507 - LABOR COMMISSION NO. PWP CL-2017-67
 BID DATE: NOVEMBER 29, 2016

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		JAB CONSTRUCTION		LAS VEGAS PAVING		BYRD UNDERGROUND	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
104.01	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	74,355.00	\$ 74,355.00
109.01	CONSTRUCTION CONFLICTS	LS	1	50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
200.01	MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1	30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	43,110.00	\$ 43,110.00
637.01	DUST CONTROL	LS	1	4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	500.00	\$ 500.00	11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	2,152.00	\$ 2,152.00
690.01	18 INCH CURED IN PLACE PIPE LINER	LF	2,015	140.00	\$ 282,100.00	91.00	\$ 183,365.00	110.00	\$ 221,650.00	102.00	\$ 205,530.00
691.01	COAT EXISTING 48-INCH MANHOLE	EA	4	8,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	8,500.00	\$ 34,000.00	5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	5,292.00	\$ 21,168.00
695.01	BY-PASS MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1	200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	221,000.00	\$ 221,000.00	205,000.00	\$ 205,000.00	108,638.00	\$ 108,638.00
695.02	BY-PASS PUMPING	DAY	20	\$6,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	900.00	\$ 18,000.00	900.00	\$ 18,000.00	3,750.00	\$ 75,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 748,100.00		\$ 571,865.00		\$ 577,150.00		\$ 579,953.00

Subcontractors:	All Other Work	JAB Construction	Las Vegas Paving	Byrd Underground
	CIPP Liner	Insituform Technologies	SAK Construction	Insituform Technologies
	Protective Manhole Coating System	Southwest Environmental	Olson Precast	Olson Precast
	Sewer Bypass		Munson Pump Services	
	Asphalt			Sunrise Paving
Suppliers:	CIPP Liner	Insituform Technologies	Sak Construction	Insituform Technologies
	Protective Manhole Coating System	Raven Lining		Warren Environmental
	Asphalt and Type II	Las Vegas Paving		Aggregate Industries